Male Overall Winners Bib Number

Kiel Chamberlain
Noah Hall

24
63

Female Overall Winn(Bib Number

Jennifer Hall

Male 16 to 19

Hassan Chahrour

Male 20 to 29
Kiel Chamberlain
Justin Sterk
Quenton White
Sean Lang

Nour Ghamrawi
Jordan Jones
Ernest Margairiti
Scott Bowers

Peter Babby

Antonio Alkasmikha

Amro Hizam
anas althabteh
THOMAS NOFAR

TAREK HASSOUN

Rawad Nasar
David Ranella
Dennis Klimek
Eunbi Cho
Hussein Chahrour
Iram Akram

Tiye Greene
Antoine Webster
Levi Smith

Female 20 to 29
gamar enayah
Erica Shell
Abigal Wright
Arielle Uejo
Marcia West

Ana Campos
Maria Kulesza
Alyssa Buss
Sally Kueffner
Alexandra Muma
Joanna Harr
Hannah Fielstara
Jenna Lady
Jessica Stewart
Sally Lewis
Chandni Patel
Olivia Roraback
Alexandra Fanick
Riam Yacoub
Heba Sobh
Christine Nicholas
Arielle Zupmopre
Teresa Le

Tahnia Alauddin
Maghi Faraj
LINDA ARRABI
Kayla Foust

Sara Zupmore
Aline Tcholakian
Mona Charara
Monica Murariu
Rachael Dubini
Liz Halibu
Jessica Mills
Lisa Serra
Mariam Salameh
Pamela Wall
Zeinab Aode

Male 30 to 39

Frank Bauer

Female 30 to 39

Parthenia Magarhious

Meagan Lamberti
Kristine Lucas
Qamar Enayah

Sara Lunning

Male 40 to 49

Ian Williamson

Femal 40 to 49
Maria Suchyta

Male 50 to 59
Jim Zittel

Male 60 to 69

Dennis Sabatowich

62

Bib Number
16

Bib Number
24
85
52
55
81
89
97
91
19
18
99
82
23
88
90
65
60
10

58
80

Bib Number
25
28
69
51
26
50
57
76
54
56
68
29
53
61
15
95
94
93
98
87
20
71
17
1
3
59
31
70
2
21
22
13
64
8
79
5
84
6

Bib Number
14

Bib Number
83
96
78
30
75

Bib Number

71

Bib Number
24

Bib Number
73

Bib Number
12

Age
19

Age
27
26
25
23
22
28
23
25
29
20
21
24
28
21
22
27
24
21
21
29
24
25
24

Age
24
25
24
21
11
23
22
21
22
26
21
23
26
28
20
22
23
22
22
22
21
23
22
21
22
21
23
26
22
22
21
29
23
28
27
20
26
20

Age
32

Age
30
33
34
31
30

Age

41

Age
44

Age
51

Age
61

Time
18. 34
19:17

Time
19:40

Time

29:40:00

Time

18. 34

20:05

23:11

23:11

23:32

24. 16

24.30

25.20

32.47

35:50:00

38.25

38. 26

44.53

44.53

45. 04

22:00

Was not able to record time
Was not able to record time
Was not able to record time
Was not able to record time
Was not able to record time
23.01

Time

20:00

20:18

20:51

21:33

23:33

24. 16

24.28

11:02

1:40

25.41

2:58

11:16

30.23

33.02

35.50

40. 02

40. 09

40 .10

44. 51

45.01

47.15

47.24

49. 00

49. 00

40 .12

49. 40

51.28

47.01

Was not able to record time
Was not able to record time
Was not able to record time
29.38

Was not able to record time
Was not able to record time
Was not able to record time
23:48

49. 24

Time
27.49

Time
47.25
40. 11
Was not able to record time

Was not able to record time

Time

26.43

Time

26. 39

Time

26. 56

Time
20:07



