Male Overall Winner	Bib Number	Age	Time	
Kiel Chamberlain Noah Hall	24 63	27 40	18. 34 19:17	
Female Overall Winz			Time	
Jennifer Hall	62	<b>Age</b> 40	19:40	
Male 16 to 19	Bib Number	Age		
Hassan Chahrour	16	19	<b>Time</b> 29:40:00	
Male 20 to 29	Bib Number	Age		
Kiel Chamberlain  Justin Sterk	85	27	<b>Time</b> 18. 34	
Quenton White	52	25	20:05	
Sean Lang Nour Ghamrawi	55 81	23	23:11	
Jordan Jones	89	28	23:32	
Ernest Margairiti Scott Bowers	97	23 25	24. 16 24. 30	
Peter Babby	19	29	25. 20	
Antonio Alkasmikha Amro Hizam	99	20	32.47 35:50:00	
anas althabteh	82	24	38. 25	
THOMAS NOFAR TAREK HASSOUN	23   88	28	38. 26 44.53	
Rawad Nasar	90	22	44.53	
David Ranella  Dennis Klimek	65	27	45. 04 22:00	
Eunbi Cho	10	21	Was not able to record	time
Hussein Chahrour	7	21	Was not able to record	
Iram Akram Tiye Greene	9	29 24	Was not able to record Was not able to record	
Antoine Webster	58	25	Was not able to record	time
Levi Smith	80	24	23. 01	
Female 20 to 29	Bib Number	Age		
qamar enayah	25	24	Time	
Erica Shell Abigal Wright	28 69	25 24	20:00	
Arielle Uejo	51	21	20:51	
Marcia West Ana Campos	50	23	21:33	
Maria Kulesza	57	22	24. 16	
Alyssa Buss	76 54	21	24. 28 11:02	
Sally Kueffner  Alexandra Muma	56	26	1:40	
Joanna Harr	68	21	25. 41	
Hannah Fielstara Jenna Lady	53	23 26	2:58 11:16	
Jessica Stewart	61	28	30. 23	
Sally Lewis Chandni Patel	95	20	33. 02 35. 50	
Olivia Roraback	94	23	40. 02	
Alexandra Fanick Riam Yacoub	93	22	40. 09	
Heba Sobh	87	22	44. 51	
Christine Nicholas Arielle Zupmopre	71	21 23	45. 01 47. 15	
Teresa Le	17	22	47. 24	
Tahnia Alauddin Maghi Faraj	3	21	49. 00 49. 00	
LINDA ARRABI	59	21	40 . 12	
Kayla Foust Sara Zupmore	70	23	49. 40 51. 28	
Aline Tcholakian	2	22	47. 01	
Mona Charara  Monica Murariu	21 22	22	Was not able to record Was not able to record	
Rachael Dubini	13	29	Was not able to record	
Liz Halibu Jessica Mills	8	23	29. 38  Was not able to record	time
Lisa Serra	79	27	Was not able to record	
Mariam Salameh Pamela Wall	5 84	20	Was not able to record 23:48	time
Zeinab Aode	6	20	49. 24	
Male 30 to 39	Bib Number	Age	Time	
Frank Bauer	14	32	27.49	
Female 30 to 39	Bib Number	Age		
Parthenia Magarhious		30	Time	
Meagan Lamberti Kristine Lucas	96 78	33	47. 25 40. 11	
Qamar Enayah	30	31	Was not able to record	
Sara Lunning	75	30	Was not able to record	time
Male 40 to 49 Ian Williamson	Bib Number	<b>Age</b> 41	Time 26.43	
Femal 40 to 49  Maria Suchyta	Bib Number	<b>Age</b> 44	<b>Time</b> 26. 39	
Male 50 to 59 Jim Zittel	Bib Number 73	<b>Age</b> 51	Time 26. 56	
Male 60 to 69	Bib Number	Age	Time	
Dennis Sabatowich	12	61	20:07	